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0.6 |1.0=<0.6 -
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700 15 53
2000 15 5%<3
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5.1.3 PVC-U
HDPE
2
mm m/
1 90 6
PVC/HDPE
2 90 6
PVC/HDPE
28mm  33mm
32mm
3 39 42mm - 50mm 6
PVC-U 48mm
110mm
4 28mm  33mm
3/5/7 32mm 6
PVC-U/HDPE
110mm
5 3/5/6 28mm  33mm 6
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5.1.14
6
6
5.1.15
4.1.15
5.1.15
(mm)
1200
1120 700 | 1000
6 1200
1750 740 1500
700 500 800
1200
2 1120 700 1000
2 1120 700 | 1000
2 700 500 800
6 1120 700
12 1750 740
4 700 500 800
1120 700
500 400 600
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1120 700 1000

1500 mm
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100mm
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6 90mm 62mm
1 6
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1 32 1 64

5.2.2

85% 90% S50% 70%
2 1.2 1.5
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300 600 1200 2400
144 216 288
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6.1

6.1.1

6.1.2 ,
6.1.3 50 100mm , 50><50 400><200mm ( >
) 15 25mm
6.1.4 50mm
25mm
1 30m
15m S

5 2.0 mm

6.1.5 GB 50311

6.1.6

1 4 50%
60% 40% 50%
20% 25% 4 4 4

25%  30% 30% 50%
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25 200 6 48
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300 500mm
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0.2m 0.3 m
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30 mm)
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6.4.1
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G.652 G.657

G.652

G.652
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GJJV GJFIV GJIDV GJFDV GJBJV GJIBFIV GJBFJH
GJPFV  GJPFIV GJFJH GJFJIBH
GIXFH  GJIXFDH

GJYXCH GJYXDCH GJYXFCH GJYXFDCH
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7.3.6 GB 4208 ar )
IP65 GB 4208 IP53
7.3.7

7.3.8 86><86>< 60 50 40 mm

<X X

7.3.9

2 1.5mm

7.4
7.4.1 FC SC/UPC FC SC SC/UPC
1 PC/UPC

FC SC 45

7.4.2
250um  900um
7.4.3 FC/SC

7.4.4 RJ45

SC LC
1 110
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8.0.1
8.0.1
28 dB
PON
11
1
2
dB
3
4 WDM
ODN
55dB
ODN
8.0.2
1
2

dB

32 dB

1dB

ODN 2

3 dB

WDM

G.652D 0.36dB/km G.657A 0.4dB/km

dB +
OLT ONU
OLT ONU +
+
+
5km
5km
28
5 ODN
5 10
10 ODN
( / ) dB/
CATV OLT S/R  ONU R/S
32dB
WDM ( /
1310nm
G.652 G.657
0.2dB
0.5dB/
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1 0.1dB
0.2dB
2 0.5dB
4
1 0.08dB
0.12dB
0.15dB
3 0.1 dB/
8.0.3 8.0.3
8.0.3
(dB) (dB) (dB) )
G.652/G.657 | =0.06 | =0.12 | =0.12 | =0.38 | =0.15 =0.3 | 1310/1550
8.0.4
YD 5102
8.0.5 5e 4
GB50311
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20 80
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YD 5098
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7 150mm

1 0.8m

2 0.8m

3 1.5m 0.5m

4 0.6m

6 YD 5059
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A.0.1 A.0.1
A.0.1
> >
1800/2000/2200 > 1200/900/840 > 300
2200><600><600/800/900/1000/1200 2000 110 480/960 RJ45
42U 480/960 SC/LC
1400><600><600 1300 110 312/624 RJ45
27U 312/624 SC/LC
19 1000><600><450 900 110 216/432 RJ45
18U 216/432 SC/LC
650><600><450 600 110 144/288 RJ45
12U 144/288 SC/LC
500><600><450 400 110 96/192 RJ45
U 96/192 SC/LC
350><600><450 300 110 72/144 RJ45
6U 72/144 SC/LC
19 il 44..45mm
19 il
A.0.2
1 2000mm>< 1500mm >< 600mm(
< x )
2 1200mm><900mm><400mm( >
> )
A.0.3 A.0.3 1 A.0.3
6
A.0.3 1
mm x X
200280120 10 20
400> 650> 120 30 50
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400>=<650><120 50 100
400>=<900>=<120 100 200
A.0.3 2
mm x  x
400>=<450>=<200 200
400>=<650>=<200 300
400>=<850>=<200 500
400><1050>=<200 700
1 3 25 50 100
2 100
A.0.3 3
mm < X
400>=<250>=<80 12 16
400><300>=<80 24 32
400>=<460>=<80 36 48
A.0.3 4
mm < X
450>=<50><350 12 24
1
2 197"
A.0.3 5
mm > >
800><2600><300 648
800><2200><300 504
800><2000><300 432
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A.0.3 6
> = mm
1 6 8 247>=207>=<50
2 12 370><290>=<68
3 24 370><290>=<68
4 32 440><360><75
5 48 440><360><75
6 72 440><450><190
7 96 570>=<490><160
144 720><540><300
A.0.4 B.0.4
A.0.4
< X mm
1 1:8 2:8 400><300>=<80
2 1:16 2:16 480><320><100
3 1:32  2:32 480><320><100
4 1:64 2:64 550>=450><100
5 1:128 2:128 600><450><200




6 288 1500><750><325

7 576 1500750325
A.0.5
B.0.5
1 300mm><400mm>120mm( > > )
2 300mm><300mm><90mm( > > )
A.0.5
> X mm
210280120
240>=<320>=<120
290>=320>=<120
440320120
600><400><120
ONU
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